Sylvia Lance (AUS)

Ladies' Doubles

Code->Event
Total

From To
1920 1925

LD->Ladies' Doubles 1920 1925

Participations

2
2

Matches Won/Lost Walkovers W/L

3
3

1/2
1/2

0/0

0/0

Year Opponent's Name Seed Rnd Result Score
1920 Sylvia Lance (AUS) partnered with Collings ()

LD Phyllis Howkins (GBR) and Phyllis Satterthwaite (GBR) 1 L 6/8 6/1 0/6
1925 Sylvia Harper (AUS) partnered with Daphne Akhurst (AUS)

LD Bye 1

LD Melody (NZL) and Floris St George (AUS) 2 w 6/2 6/3

LD Dorothea Chambers (GBR) and Ermyntrude Harvey (GBR) 3 L 4/6 1/6
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